Program : Master of Science

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1250

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in May 2021 have completed the requirement and hence

declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch : Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

SUDEB SARKAR
VIDESH KUMAR
MANUJ AHUJA
SATAKSHI PANDEY
SUBHAJIT PRADHAN
ISHA DAHIYA

NILESH KUMAR GUPTA
SHARAD SINGH JADAUN
ANUKOOL YADAV
UJJAWAL SIGAR
RACHANA

VINAY KUMAR YADAV
APRA SANCERWAL
IKSHVAKU SHYAM
SONAL

POOJA MOJUMDAR

Roll No.

2K19/MSCPHY/01
2K19/MSCPHY/02
2K19/MSCPHY/04
2K19/MSCPHY/05
2K19/MSCPHY/06
2K19/MSCPHY/07
2K19/MSCPHY/08
2K19/MSCPHY/09
2K19/MSCPHY/10
2K19/MSCPHY/11
2K19/MSCPHY/12
2K19/MSCPHY/13
2K19/MSCPHY/15
2K19/MSCPHY/16
2K19/MSCPHY/18

2K19/MSCPHY/19

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

CGPA

9.09
7.76
8.36
8.36
8.71
8.40
8.13
8.36
7.82
8.27
8.02
6.98
7.80
7.80
7.42

7.07

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

30/06/2021

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 1/2




Program : Master of Science

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1250

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in May 2021 have completed the requirement and hence
declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch : Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

SUYASH PATEL

APARNA

RUBY

RITUSHREE SHAILY

SHIVANI ARORA

SHREYA

PURNIMA

SHWETA SHARMA

SHIVAM TYAGI

SHIVANI

ARYAN

Roll No.

2K19/MSCPHY/20
2K19/MSCPHY/21
2K19/MSCPHY/22
2K19/MSCPHY/23
2K19/MSCPHY/24
2K19/MSCPHY/25
2K19/MSCPHY/26
2K19/MSCPHY/27
2K19/MSCPHY/30
2K19/MSCPHY/31

2K19/MSCPHY/32

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
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90

CGPA

6.76
7.89
8.13
7.33
8.44
8.04
7.71
8.31
8.09
8.18

8.31

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

30/06/2021

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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